
Black Shooter

Nome Giocatore
4ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Viesti Domenico (13/099) 4 12 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpe Antonio (13/206) 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 10 4 2 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

La Porta Alessandro (13/155) 2 4 4 10 2 4 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0

Di Pumpo Leonardo (13/158) 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 4 4 7 4 2 4 9 4 3 0 0 0 0

Coccia Leonardo (13/207) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Iovane Alessandro (13/091) 4 4 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Viesti Domenico 13/099 20 55 2,75

Volpe Antonio 13/206 32 53 1,66

La Porta Alessandro 13/155 28 50 1,79

Di Pumpo Leonardo 13/158 30 42 1,40

Coccia Leonardo 13/207 8 7 0,88

Iovane Alessandro 13/091 10 7 0,70

Natabirra

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Di Bari Sante (13/086) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 3 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 11

Polignone Cesare (13/084) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 12

Cipriani Adriano (13/083) 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 12

Lombardi Giovanni (13/085) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 7 2 6

Di Bari Francesco  (13/176) 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Iacovelli Antonio  (13/242) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Di Bari Sante 13/086 32 67 2,09

Polignone Cesare 13/084 28 65 2,32

Cipriani Adriano 13/083 32 60 1,88

Lombardi Giovanni 13/085 22 32 1,45

Di Bari Francesco 13/176 6 5 0,83

Iacovelli Antonio 13/242 8 4 0,50

Ischitella Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Cristofaro Mario Nino (13/122) 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 3

Speraddio Andrea (13/123) 4 4 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 4 0 0

Speraddio Nazario (13/125) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 3

Tancredi Luigi (13/111) 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 5 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 0

Biscotti Vincenzo Pio (13/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Cristofaro Mario Nino 13/122 32 36 1,12

Speraddio Andrea 13/123 28 30 1,07

Speraddio Nazario 13/125 32 30 0,94

Tancredi Luigi 13/111 32 18 0,56

Biscotti Vincenzo Pio 13/228 4 0 0,00

Bar La Vela

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Russi Dante (13/097) 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 7 4 6

Zanzarelli Giovanni (13/096) 0 0 4 10 4 8 3 1 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 10 3 3 4 10

Della Vella Giambattista (13/113) 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 1 3 2 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 2 4 4

Ventrella Gino (13/114) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 1 0 0

Bellantuono Gianluca (13/098) 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russi Dante 13/097 32 57 1,78

Zanzarelli Giovanni 13/096 30 52 1,73

Della Vella Giambattista 13/113 31 43 1,39

Ventrella Gino 13/114 21 26 1,24

Bellantuono Gianluca 13/098 14 12 0,86



Sniper Team Gargano

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rinaldi Giambattista (13/143) 4 7 3 6 4 9 0 0 3 6 2 5 4 2 4 7 0 0 4 8

Quagliano Michele (13/203) 4 10 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 3 0 0 2 0

D'Avolio Rocco (13/180) 2 2 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 10

Cutas Alexandru Florin (13/163) 3 6 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0 3 6

Russi  Eustachio (13/182) 2 3 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 1

Di Candia Antonio (13/144) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rinaldi Giambattista 13/143 28 50 1,79

Quagliano Michele 13/203 30 49 1,63

D'Avolio Rocco 13/180 28 48 1,71

Cutas Alexandru Florin 13/163 24 40 1,67

Russi  Eustachio 13/182 11 15 1,36

Di Candia Antonio 13/144 7 8 1,14


